
                        56 DEGREES, PARTLY CLOUDY

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 BRIAN WALLACE 25:33 OVERALL

2 STEPH PIERCE 25:44 OVERALL

3 JOSHUA HUDSON 26:10 OVERALL

4 JASON RHODES 26:17 M 30-34

5 OLIVIA HALL 27:02 F 16-19

6 JAKE PISHOTTI 27:21 M 20-24

7 JIM FRIDLEY 27:53 M 35-39

8 DANIELLE DICRISTOFARO 28:24 F 20-24

9 ANASTASIA HALL 28:34 F 15-UNDER

10 BRANDON WILLIAMS 28:35 M 35-39

11 LINDSEY WALLACE 29:06 F 30-34

12 STEPHANIE COX 30:23 F 40-44

13 KEVIN DENMAN 30:29 M 30-34

14 PAMELA BYERS 31:15 F 50-54

15 HEIDI KALAFAT 32:05 F 30-34

16 JESSICA SICKAFUS 33:05 F 25-29

17 RACHEL MEMOVICH 33:11 F 25-29

18 ANDREA CSOK 33:25 F 25-29

19 MIKE BOWSER 33:27 M 45-49

20 DAVID BRIDGE 34:12 M 60-64

21 MIKE HUDSON 34:12 M 40-44

22 ERIC RHODES 34:39 M 30-34

23 KELLI DENMAN 36:42 F 30-34

24 GARY SHADOWENS 38:44 M 40-44

25 CINDY SCOVILLE 39:04 F 50-54

26 LESLIE CORE 39:05 F 45-49

27 KARIN HUDSON 40:20 F 40-44

28 RYLEE SHADOWENS 42:21 F 15-UNDER

29 AMANDA SHADOWENS 42:23 F 35-39

30 JASON CLELAND 42:40 M 35-39

31 JONAH BREETZ 45:11 M 20-24

32 MARCIA MCCRACKEN 45:18 F 60-UP

33 DON BREETZ 50:19 M 60-64

34 LEAH SCHMIDT 53:10 F 55-59

35 HEATHER BOWSER 57:55 F 45-49

36 HANNAH BOWSER 57:55 F 16-19

MOE-MENTUM TRAIL 5K RUN

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14TH, 2017

CORTLAND, OH (8:40AM)

OVERALL RESULTS



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 BRIAN WALLACE 25:33 OVERALL

2 STEPH PIERCE 25:44 OVERALL

3 JOSHUA HUDSON 26:10 OVERALL

9 ANASTASIA HALL 28:34 F 15-UNDER

28 RYLEE SHADOWENS 42:21 F 15-UNDER

5 OLIVIA HALL 27:02 F 16-19

36 HANNAH BOWSER 57:55 F 16-19

8 DANIELLE DICRISTOFARO 28:24 F 20-24

16 JESSICA SICKAFUS 33:05 F 25-29

17 RACHEL MEMOVICH 33:11 F 25-29

18 ANDREA CSOK 33:25 F 25-29

11 LINDSEY WALLACE 29:06 F 30-34

15 HEIDI KALAFAT 32:05 F 30-34

23 KELLI DENMAN 36:42 F 30-34

29 AMANDA SHADOWENS 42:23 F 35-39

12 STEPHANIE COX 30:23 F 40-44

27 KARIN HUDSON 40:20 F 40-44

26 LESLIE CORE 39:05 F 45-49

35 HEATHER BOWSER 57:55 F 45-49

14 PAMELA BYERS 31:15 F 50-54

25 CINDY SCOVILLE 39:04 F 50-54

34 LEAH SCHMIDT 53:10 F 55-59

32 MARCIA MCCRACKEN 45:18 F 60-UP

6 JAKE PISHOTTI 27:21 M 20-24

31 JONAH BREETZ 45:11 M 20-24

4 JASON RHODES 26:17 M 30-34

13 KEVIN DENMAN 30:29 M 30-34

22 ERIC RHODES 34:39 M 30-34

AGE GROUP WINNERS



7 JIM FRIDLEY 27:53 M 35-39

10 BRANDON WILLIAMS 28:35 M 35-39

30 JASON CLELAND 42:40 M 35-39

21 MIKE HUDSON 34:12 M 40-44

24 GARY SHADOWENS 38:44 M 40-44

19 MIKE BOWSER 33:27 M 45-49

20 DAVID BRIDGE 34:12 M 60-64

33 DON BREETZ 50:19 M 60-64




